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Name
Durrer
Wong
Paul
Hirschi
Rauti
Hirschi
Gosch
Schlegel
Good
Mazzina
Meury
Battaglia
Hougen
Briccola
Schwarz
Cavegn
Van Aerssen
Hilber
Schenner
Peer
Lahtinen
Z Graggen
Lepir
Gorlier
Bretzing
Veringa
Zeuke
Mas de Carandini
Tschirky
Kurz
Sparrholm
Pircher
Simeon
Pircher
Cavelti
Ersoy
Bichi
Steiner
Bachler
Schmidt
Joos
Bartelt
Ruga
Niedermann
Ferreira Teixeira

Graubinden Tennis

Vorname Kat.

Anina 16&U
Chloe 14&U
Kristyna 18&U
Claire 12&U
Lara 148U
Ellen 16&U
Filippa 14&U
Salome 14&U
Nadine 16&U
Giulia 18&U
Sara-Marie 16&U
Nyilha 14&U
Soraya 14&U
Lara 16&U
Ladina 148U
Lea 18&U
Ida 12&U
Malina 18&U
Aurora 148U
Lynn 16&U
Elsa 18&U
Bibiana 16&U
Anastasia 18&U
Anouk 12&U
Julie 14&U
Elena 12&U
Elizabeth 14&U
Gabriela 18&U
Lena 148U
Vivienne Melina 18&U
Alma 18&U
Gianina 16&U
Hanna 16&U
Simona 148U
Nina 18&U
Oyku Deniz 16&U
Adriana 148U
Luzia 148U
Nubia 18&U
Amélie 18&U
Mona 18&U
Jill 18&U
Giulia 18&U
Sofia 16&U
Margarida 16&U

Club

TC Arosa

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Zizers

TC Felsberg
TC Silvaplana
TC Felsberg
TC Chur

TC Flims

TC Domat/Ems
TC Silvaplana
TC Domat/Ems
TC Lenzerheide
TC Domat/Ems
TC Domat/Ems
TC Domat/Ems
TC Silvaplana
TC Domat/Ems
TC Domat/Ems
TC Silvaplana
TC Zizers

TC Silvaplana
TC Silvaplana
TC Silvaplana
TC Zizers

TC Chur

TC Chur

TC Lenzerheide
TC Lenzerheide
TC Lenzerheide
TC Flims

TC Silvaplana
TC Silvaplana
TC Chur

TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Silvaplana

Junioren Madchen

KL
N3
R2
R3
R3
R3
R3
R6
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9
R9

KL-Wert
11.186
8.290
7.541
7.191
7.183
6.987
3.389
2.410
2.162
2.069
1.996
1.965
1.921
1.836
1.822
1.804
1.621
1.579
1.535
1.291
1.283
1.271
1.258
1.208
1.081
0.887
0.845
0.756
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.743
0.743
0.743
0.743
0.743
0.743
0.525
0.368



